STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2000 013169

2010 FEB 28 AH 9: 46 EILED

MORRIS W. CARTER

FEB 25 2000

STATE OF INDIANA)
) SS:

COUNTY OF LAKE)

PETER BENJAMIN LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

# AFFIDAVIT OF HEIRSHIP

Norma Mattingly and Shirley Bowman, being duly sworn, upon their oath depose and say:

That they are the daughters of Thomas V. Frohock, deceased, who died a resident of Lake County, Indiana, on the 21st day of December, 1981, and of Floyde A. Frohock, deceased, who died a resident of Lake County, Indiana, on the 25th day of January, 2000.

That no administration of the estate of Thomas V.fFrohock has been undertaken in any County of this State nor is any anticipated; that no administration of the estate of Floyde A. Frohock has been undertaken in any County of this State nor is any anticipated.

That said Thomas V. Frohock and Floyde A. Frohock were never divorced and were living together as husband and wife at the time of the death of Thomas V. Frohock.

That said Thomas V. Frohock and Floyde A. Frohock left surviving them their children, Norma Mattingly and Shirley Bowman, but no other children or descendants of predeceased children; and that both of said survivors are competent adults.

The total value of the taxable estate of the said Thomas V. Frohock, deceased, including joint tenancies, tenancies by the entireties, individual ownership of both real and personal property, and insurance is nil by reason of the fact that all of such property passed to Floyde A. Frohock, his surviving widow; the total value of the taxable estate of said Floyde A. Frohock, deceased, including joint tenancies, tenancies by the entireties, individual ownership of real and personal property, and insurance is nil by reason of the fact that all of such property passed to the undersigned affiants, in equal shares, and each of whom have an exemption in excess of any tax liability; to the best of affiants' knowledge there is no state or inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of either of said decedents.

Statements made in this affidavit are true and complete, so far as affiant knows and are made for the purpose of establishing the heirship of Thomas V. Frohock, deceased, and of Floyde A. Frohock, deceased.

£1409

25 chu

That the purpose of this Affidavit is to evidence the right of Norma Mattingly and Shirley Bowman, as surviving heirs of Thomas V. Frohock and Floyde A. Frohock, to alienate and convey the following described real estate:

Lot Three (3), Block Four (4), Midway Gardens, in the City of Hammond, as shown in Plat Book 16, page 12, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana

Further affiants say naught.

Document Mattingly
NOT O Skiller Bowner

shirle Bowman his Document is the property

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public in and for the County of Lake and State of Indiana, this 15th day of February, 2000.

Donald R. O'Dell, Notary Public Residing in Lake County, Indiana

My Commission Expires: 12-28-2000

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: Donald R. O'Dell, Attorney at Law P.O. Box 128, Lowell, IN 46356



#### LAST WILL AND THSTAMENT

OF

#### FLOYDE ANNA FROHOCK

I, FLOYDE ANNA FROHOCK, a resident of the City of Hammond, State of Indiana, being of sound mind and disposing memory, do hereby make, publish and declare this to be my Last Will and Testament, hereby revoking all previous Wills and Codicils and make this my Last Will and Testament. County Recorder!

### ARTICLE ONE

I direct my Executrix that all my just debts and funeral expenses be promptly paid out of the principal of my estate.

I further direct my Executrix to pay as part of the expenses of administering my estate, all inheritance tax, estate, transfer and succession taxes (including any interest and penalties thereof in the discretion of the Executrix) assessed on any properties or interest included in my gross estate for tax purposes. Any right of reimbursement is hereby waived except to such taxes attributable to property over which I may have a power of appointment to which reimbursement my Executrix otherwise would be entitled by law or by provisions of the instrument creating such power.

1- F.A.F

## ARTICLE TWO

I hereby give, devise and bequeath all of my property which I may own at the time of my death, real, personal or mixed, tangible and intangible, of whatsoever nature, and wheresoever situated, including all property which I may acquire or become entitled to after the execution of this Will, in fee, per stirpes, and in equal shares to my two daughters, namely, NORMA F. MATTINGLY, of Highland, Indiana, and BHIRLEY F. BOWMAN, of Griffith, Indiana.

# This Darticle threehe property of

daughters, SHIRLEY F. BOWMAN and NORMA F. MATTINGLY. I further request that no bond, or only a nominal bond be required of the Executrix and that no surety be required on such bond. Should Ancillary Administration of my estate be required in any jurisdiction in which said Executrix shall be unable or unauthorized to act, then I name as Ancillary Administrator with the will annexed of my estate, such person or corporation as may be designated and appointed by such Executrix. In addition to any authority conferred upon my legal representative, the following additional powers, except as heretofore limited, all of which may be exercised or performed without order of Court:

- A. To pay, settle or compound any and all rights, debts, demands or claims, either in favor of or against my estate, upon such terms as such representative deems proper and for such purposes to give or receive full receipts and discharges.
- B. To sell, lease, mortgage or pledge the whole or any part of my estate, real and personal, for such prices, on such terms, and to such parties as such representative deems proper. No purchaser dealing with such representative shall

jh,

2- FAF

be obliged to inquire as to its powers or to see to the application of any money or property delivered to it, as no bond shall be required of such representative upon the same of any property.

- C. To satisfy general and residuary bequests of cash and hind or both upon the basis of fair market values at the time of such distribution and for such purposes determine the market value of any assets on the basis of such quotation, data or other information such representative deems pertinent and reliable; to make partial distributions prior to final determination of Federal estate tax values on the basis of reasonable estimates and to make adjustment upon final settlement. The decision of such representative shall be binding and conclusive upon all persons.
- D. To litigate, compound, or settle inheritance, estate, transfer or succession taxes assessed by reason of my death, and gift, income, or other taxes assessed against me or my estate; to make deposits to secure the payment of any inheritance tax, which deposits shall be conclusive on all persons.
- E. To file income or gift tax returns for periods prior to my death; and, in its discretion to pay any part or all of the taxes, interest or penalties in connection with my returns. The decision of such representative shall be binding and conclusive on all persons.
- F. To continue to hold, any assets or any increase thereof received by it as part of my estate; to invest funds available for investment in stocks, bonds, notes or other property as my Executrix deems prudent, without being limited by any statute governing investments by Executors.
- G. To cause any of the assets delivered to or acquired by such representative to be registered in its name or in the name of its nominee, any corporation or its transfer agent may presume conclusively that such nominee is the actual owner of any assets submitted by it for transfer.
- H. To claim administration expenses as either estate or income tax deductions when an election is permitted by law and in its sole judgment such action will reduce the total estate and income taxes payable by my estate; provided, however, that no income and principal or with respect to any bequest or devise hereunder. I direct that my Executrix shall not be required to furnish a surety bond to act as said Executrix.

3- F.A.F

111

Floyde Anna Fronck

We certify that the foregoing instrument was, on the date appearing therein, signed, sealed, published, declared, and acknowledged by the Testatrix therein named, as and for said Testatrix's request and in said Testatrix's presence, and in the presence of each other, have signed our names below as witnesses, and we do further certify that we believe the said Testatrix to be of sound and disposing mind, memory, and understanding.

Varueen M. Jaen WITNESS

8136 Kennely

146322

ADDRESS

M Jorengelmuet)

3527 Ridge Rd Highland, IN 46322

UNDER PENALTIES FOR PERJURY, we, the undersigned Testatrix and the undersigned witnesses, respectively, whose names are signed to the attached or foregoing instrument declare:

- that the Testatrix executed the instrument as the Testatrix's Will;
- that, in the presence of both witnesses, the Testatrix signed or acknowledged the signature already made or directed another to sign for the Testatrix in the Testatrix's presence;
- that the Testatrix executed the Will as a free and voluntary act for the purposes expressed in it;

4- FA.F

- 4. that each of the witnesses, in the presence of the Testatrix and of each other, signed the Will as a witness;
- 5. that the Testatrix was of sound mind when the Will was executed; and
- that to the best knowledge of each of the witnesses, the Testatrix was, at the time the Will was executed, eighteen (18) or more years of age or was a member of the armed forces or of the merchant marine of the United States or its allies.

DATED this 19 day of NOT OFFICIAL!

This Direct Anna Fronce, Testatrix the Lake County Recorder!

WITNESS

WITNESS

5- F. A.F

		E CONFIDENTIAL P	EN IQ 10-37-1-10		2 SEX	T	34. TIME OF DEATH	to. DATE OF DEA	ATH (Manish Clay Yr)	
1. DECEASED-NAME (First Middle Last) FLOYDE ANN FROHOCK					Female		11:46PM	January 25	, 2000	
4. BOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	OCIAL SECURITY NUMBER   Ba. AGE - Last Birth				1 DAY & DATE OF BIRT		1	7. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country)		
305-62-4307	<sup>(Years)</sup> 89	Months Days	Hours	Mirutes Apr 4, 1910			EQUALITY, IL			
MAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?	<b>#</b> b	YEAR LAST SERVED IN J.S. ARMED FORCES	HOSPITAL [	Inpatient	9a PL	OTHER	ATH (Check only one. §  Nursing Home	Other (Spec	ity)	
No		••••		ER/Outpatient	DOA		Residence			
9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give etre					MUNSTE		ION OF DEATH	ed. COUNTY OF DEATH		
HARTSFIELD CARE CENTER					CEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind ne during most of working life. Do not use ret					
10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify)	NON	BURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden nam IC	w)	HOMEN				OWN HOM	ME	
Widowed  13a RESIDENCE - STATE	13b. C	The second liverage and the se	13e. CITY TOWN OR				d STREET AND NUM			
IN	LAKE		HAMMOND	OCI	ime		712 MARSHA	42 DECE	DENT'S EDUCATION	
	CITY LIMITS	14. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNT	18. WAS DECEDEN	T OF HISPANIC			- American Indian ; White, etc.	(Specify only	highest grade completed)	
46323 130 ON A		USA /	Mexican, Puerto			(Spe		Elementary/Becondary	(0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)	
DA No	☐ Yes	//	Tie Doo	nmes	Tu water		rat, Middle, Maken Bun			
18. FATHER'S NAME (First, Mi			113 100	1	MARG			101		
CHARLES J. VINY			20b. MAIL	NG ADDRESS (8	treet and Number	or Rural Ro	ute Number, Oily or To	ern, State, Zip Code)	20c. Relationship	
SHIRLEY BOWMA							H, IN 46319		Daughter	
214 METHOD OF DISPOSITIO		ntombrent .	21b. DATE AND PLU	ACE OF DISPOSI	TION (Name of 6	emetery, cre	metory or	16. LOCATION - City (	or Town State	
⊠ Buriel ☐ Cremetic		emoval from State	Jan 29, 2000 CHAPEL LAV	VN MEMO	RIAL GAR	DENS		Schererville, IN	1	
☐ Donation ☐ Other (S	pecify)		CHAPEL LAV				WAS DEATH REPORTE			
224 EMBALMER'S NAME CHARLES WELLS			FD010423				No 🗆 Y	10		
A BIGNATURE OF FUNERA	L DIRECTOR	1	24	LICENSE NUI	48ER	25 NAME FH830	ADDRESS AND LICEN	SE NUMBER OF FUNE	ERAL HOME	
	1	//-				ROCK	EN FUNERAL	HOME, INC.	AONID IN ACCOR	
The	6	nul		00101350			ENNEDY AVE	NUE, HAMN	Approximate	
26 BARTY   Erster t	he diseases i	njunes or complications t art failure. List only one		not enter nonspe	oific terms such a	s cardiac ec	NT.TT	RN	Interval Between	
W arrost	snock, of her		rgestive	a do	rent	100	active	2	Onset and Death	
IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final			JE TO JOR AS A CONSEQU			1 0	,,,,,,			
			UE TO (OR AS A CONSEQU			Ø	1 28	2000		
disease or condition resulting in death		- A		DERIVE OF)	-	1 3				
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave			DE 10 (OH AS A CONSEGU			The state of the s		/		
resulting in death		6	UE TO (OR AS A CONSEQ	UENCE OF	MOIANA	. Hilli	PETER BE	NJAMIN		
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause		6		UENCE OF	MDIANA	LAK	PETER BE CE COUNT	YAUDITO		
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying	nditions - Cor	c. D	UE TO (OR AS A CONSEC	· · · · · ·		EDENT NT OR SO D	ECOUNT 284 WAS AF PERFO	Y AUDITO	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO	
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last	nditions - Cur	c. D	UE TO (OR AS A CONSEC	· · · · · ·		EDENT NT OR SO DA RTUM?	E COUNT	Y AUDITO	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS	
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last	nditions - Cor	c. D	UE TO (OR AS A CONSEC	· · · · · ·	PREGNA	EDENT NT OR SO DA RTUM?	ECOUNT 284 WAS AF PERFO	Y AUDITO	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE	
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause lest  PART II. Other significant co	× cer	d.  d.  d.  TENNIG PHYSICIAN T	UE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF THE PROVIDENCE OF THE PROVIDE OF THE PROVIDENCE OF THE	nd in Part I.	PREGNAL POSTPAR (Yes or n No	EDENT NT OR SO DA RTUM?	AYS PERFORM OF THE PE	AUDITOS AUTOPSY AMED? no)	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	
resulting in death  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last	CERT D HEA	d.  discons contributing to discons contributing to discons to the contribution of the	DE TO YOR AS A CONSEQUENT OF THE DEST OF T	ed in Part I.  , death occurred investigation in n	PREGNAL POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death (	EDENT NT OR SO DO STUM? o) and place &	AYS PERFORM (Yes or NO not due to the enue (s) he time, date, and place	I AUTOPSY INCEP no) 28 stated.	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  NO (a) as stated.	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant co	CERT D HEA	d.  discons contributing to discons contributing to discons to the contribution of the	UE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF THE PROVIDENCE OF THE PROVIDE OF THE PROVIDENCE OF THE	ed in Part I.  , death occurred investigation in n	PREGNAL POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death (	EDENT NT OR SO DI RTUM? O) and place a secured at the time.	AYS PERFORM (Yes or NO not due to the eause(s) he time, date, and place and di	AUTOPSY IMED? no)  as stated. and due to the cause( se to the cause(s) and	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  (a) as stated.  manner as stated.	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant co	CERT HEAT	d.  d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LTH OFFICER On the basis of	ue to (OR AS A CONSEQuests but not previously start to the best of my knowledge basis of examination and/or examination and/or investig	ed in Part I.  , death occurred investigation in my opini	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EDENT NT OR SO DI RTUM? O) and place a secured at the time.	AYS PERFORM (Yes or NO not due to the enue (s) he time, date, and place	AUTOPSY IMED? no)  as stated. and due to the cause( se to the cause(s) and	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  (a) as stated.	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant contact and	CERTIF	d.  distributing to distributing to distributing Physician Truck Officer On the land of th	us to (OR AS A CONSECUENT OF THE DEST OF T	od in Part I.  death occurred investigation in my opinio	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EDENT NT OR SO DI RTUM? O) and place a secured at the time.	AYS PERFORMAN AYS OF THE PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS	AUTOPSY IMED? no)  as stated. and due to the cause(s) and	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  (a) as stated.  Martin as stated.  DATE SIGNED (Month Day Yes	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant contact in the co	COR DE OF CERTIF	d.  d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OFFICER On the lasts of FIER	us to (OR AS A CONSEQuestic but not previously started to the best of my knowledge basis of examination and/or examination and/	od in Part I.  death occurred investigation in my opinio  M. D  (ype/Print)	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EDENT NT OR SO DI RTUM? O) and place a secured at the time.	AYS PERFORMAN AYS OF THE PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS	AUTOPSY IMED? no)  as stated. and due to the cause(s) and	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  (a) as stated.  Martin as stated.  DATE SIGNED (Month Day Yes	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant contact in the contact in the cause	CERTIFICATION OF PERSON D., 200	d.  d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OFFICER On the lasts of FIER	us to (OR AS A CONSEQuestic but not previously started to the best of my knowledge basis of examination and/or examination and/	od in Part I.  death occurred investigation in my opinio  M. D  (ype/Print)	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EDENT NT OR SO DI RTUM? O) and place a secured at the time.	AYS PERFORMAN AYS OF THE PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS PERFORMAN AYS	AUTOPSY AMEDY no)  se stated. and due to the cause(e) and NO 20d.	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  (a) as stated.  Manner as stated.  DATE SIGNED (Month Day Yes	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant co  25a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)  25b. SIGNATURE AND TITL  30. NAME AND ADDRESS  JAY C. PAIK, M.	COR DE OF CERTIF	d.  d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OFFICER On the lasts of FIER	us to (OR AS A CONSEQuestic but not previously started to the best of my knowledge basis of examination and/or examination and/	od in Part I.  death occurred investigation in my opinio  M. D  (ype/Print)	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EDENT NT OR SO DI RTUM? O) and place a secured at the time.	AYS WAS AY PERFORM (Yes or No No Mate, and place and due to the eause(s) the time, date, and place and due, date, and place and due, MEDICAL LICENSE 30777	AUDITORY AMEDY no)  se stated. and due to the cause(e) and NO 20d.	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  NO  DATE SIGNED (Month Day Year)  DATE FILED (Month Day Year)	
resulting in death  Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant contact in the contact in the cause	CERTIFICATION OF PERSON D., 200	d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OFFICER On the IONER On the basis of WHO COMPLETED CAU MONTICELLO	eath but not proviously state to the best of my knowledge bests of exemination and/or exemination and/or twestig  BE OF DEATH (ITEM 89) (I  DRIVE, DYER, II  NURY Seb TIM	id in Part I.  death occurred investigation in my opini  m, D  (ype/Print) N 46311	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EEDENT NT OR 90 DO TUMP (NO 90 DO TUMP) (NO 90	AYS WAS APPERFORM (Yes or No  nd due to the eause(s) the time, date, and piece and de to, MEDICAL LICENSE  3 0 7 7	as stated. and due to the cause in to the cause in the ca	DATE FILED (Month Day Year)	
resulting or death Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause last  PART II. Other significant co  25-a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)  250. SIGNATURE AND TITE  30. NAME AND ADDRESS JAY C. PAIK, M.  31. PAIK M.  32. PAIK M.  33. MANNER OF DEATH	GERTING OF PERSON D., 200	d.  discontributing to discontributing to discontributing physician. To LTH OFFICER On the lasts of FIER  WHO COMPLETED CAU MONTICELLO	eath but not proviously state to the best of my knowledge bests of exemination and/or exemination and/or twestig  BE OF DEATH (ITEM 89) (I  DRIVE, DYER, II  NURY Seb TIM	od in Part I.  In death occurred investigation in my opini  Im. D  Type/Print)  N 46311	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death occurred	EEDENT NT OR 90 DO TUMP (NO 90 DO TUMP) (NO 90	AVS PERFORMS AVE PERFORMS OF NO	as stated. and due to the cause in to the cause in the ca	b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) NO  NO  DATE SIGNED (Month Day Year)  DATE FILED (Month Day Year)	
resulting or death Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause leaft  PART II. Other significant co  25a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)  25b. SIGNATURE AND TITL  30. NAME AND ADDRESS JAY C. PAIK, M.  3 FAIR OFFICER'S  33. MANNER OF DEATH	CERTIFICATION OF PERSON D., 200	d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OFFICER On the LINE ON THE DATE OF LINE ON THE LITH OFFICER OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFF	eath but not proviously start to the best of my knowledge basis of examination and/or examination and/or twestig  BE OF DEATH (ITEM 59) (I DRIVE, DYER, II  NURY y Year)  S40. TIM INJ	death occurred investigation in my opinion i	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death or on death occurred	EEDENT NT. OR 90 DU TUUM? 90) and place a soccurred at 1 d at the time	AVS PERFORMS AVE PERFORMS OF NO	AUDITOR  AUTOPSY AMEDY And due to the Gaussia And due to the Gaussia AND	DATE FILED (Month Day Year)  DATE FILED (MONTH DAY Year)	
resulting or death Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause leaft  PART II. Other significant co  25a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)  25b. SIGNATURE AND TITL  30. NAME AND ADDRESS JAY C. PAIK, M.  3. JEAN OFFICER'S  33. MANNER OF DEATH  Natural  Natural	CERTING OF PERSON  CO., 200  GINATE Pending Investigation  Could not be	d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OFFICER On the basis of MONTICELLO  MONTICELLO  MAR. DATE OF (Month Del  346 PLACE OF	eath but not proviously state to the best of my knowledge bests of exemination and/or exemination and/or twestig  BE OF DEATH (ITEM 89) (I  DRIVE, DYER, II  NURY Seb TIM	death occurred investigation in my opinion i	PREGNA POSTPAI (Yes or n NO at the time, date, ny opinion death or on death occurred	EEDENT NT. OR 90 DU TUUM? 90) and place a soccurred at 1 d at the time	AYS WAS AVERAGE WA	AUDITOR  AUTOPSY AMEDY And due to the Gaussia And due to the Gaussia AND	DATE FILED (Month Day Year)  DATE FILED (Month Day Year)  DATE FILED (Month Day Year)  DATE CENTIFICATE OF HELE COUNTY	
resulting in death Conditions it any which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause leaft  PART II. Other significant co  25a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)  25b. SIGNATURE AND TITL  30. NAME AND ADDRESS JAY C. PAIK, M.  3 FEET HOFFICER'S  33. MANNER OF DEATH  Natural  Natural	CER  HEAL  COPPERSON  D., 200  GNAT  Pending investigation	d.  TIFYING PHYSICIAN TO LITH OPFICER On the basis of HIER  WHO COMPLETED CAU MONTICELLO  BAG. DATE OF (Month Del  340 PLACE OF building, 6	eath but not previously start to the best of my knowledge basis of examination and/or sweeting  ALL BE OF DEATH (ITEM 89) (I DRIVE, DYER, I)  INJURY AI home, farm, a	death occurred investigation in my opinion in my opinion in my opinion in M 46311  E OF Section 1 and	PREGNA POSTPAI ROSTPAI	EDENT ON DO DO TO TOWN OF THE PROPERTY OF T	AYS WAS APPERFORM (Yes or NO NO NO STREET, CATALON (Street and Number of No No NATION (Street and Number of Nation (Street and Numbe	AUDITOR  AUTOPSY AMEDY And due to the Gaussia And due to the Gaussia AND	DATE FILED (Month Day Year)  DATE FILED (Month Day Year)	

.

TYPE OR PRINT	:	•								_
PLAINLY WITH				INDIA	NA STA	TE BOAL	RD OF HE	ALTH	_	
UNFADING INK		I No	1960-81	MEDIO	CAL CE	RTIFICA	TE OF DE	EATH	State No	
THIS IS A	ഥ	LOCAL NO	/ DECEMBED NAME				Tac		BAN OF BEADLES	
PERMANENT	HOME	TWFE ON PRINT	DECEASED-HAME	THOMAS	v.	FROHOCK		MALE	, DEC. 2	
RECORD	Ξ, O	PERMANENT INC.	1. RACE—to a times bout, Assessm		UNDER 1 VEAR	I MARKET I DAY	BAJE OF BIRTH MAN, SIN, 1		OF DEATH	1, 1,01
	FUNERAL No 30	FOR MATRICTIONS	1 WH138	75	nos sons		SEPT. 17.	1 .	LAKE	
Below for State Office Use	Ħ,	SEE MANGROOK	CITY, TOWN ON LOCATION OF BE		HOLINIA	OR OWER INSTITUTION	-turned age or pather goes street			F HOSP OR MIST
_			MUNST	ER	T IS	COMMUNITY	HOSPITAL			- INPATIENT
A	<b>14</b> Z	DECEASED	STATE OF STREET BOURS	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY	MARRIED	, NEVER MARRIED, D. DOVORCED Aboutor	SUMMING SPOUSE #	-	·	WAS DECEMBER EVEN IN U.S.
B		DECEASED	FLLINSTS	1 USA		ARRICA	" Floy	de An	W U NYA	00
c =	1.1.2	•	SOCIAL SECURITY HUMBER	ent is the	nronei	CCUPATION		# B!	_	
Á		USLAL RESIDENCE	12 327-18-028	7		Zetined	200 and	د ما الدع	J. L. S	+661
5 01 8	FOR'S	LINED OF SEATH	**************************************	County R	ecorch	AT ON LOCATION				
5 A 5	1200	OCCURRED IN BESTELLINGS, GIVE RESIDENCE BEFORE	STREET AND PLANSES	15th LAKE	15c	HAMMOND	N. K.	500	<del></del>	
	8-	ADMISSION.		MADOWATE ASSO			( ) 25		<b>A</b>	MEIRE CITY LIMITS MIGHT 195 OR 195
A The Sales of the	ā		m pecsased of spanish pesc	MARSHALL AVE		CICAN FIC	150	AES CHANGE	<u>-</u>	14 465
			0 17				DETER BE	WAUDITC	)H	
			FATHER-MARE PINGS	Media		A&I	COHN	* **	¥7	
	FUNERAL DIRE	PARENTS	( Lee		Fes	nock	PETER BE AKE COUNT	GRA	ce	Jennings
		3	INFORMANT—NAME days or print	RELATIONSHIP	MALING	ABORESS SINGE	00 04 0 00	COTY ON 10		STATE D
	<u> </u>		Jin w; 4	e	186	67 12	MARS	h~11	Hamm	but buc
KH 0 88 8	5-5		BURIAL CREMATION, REMOVAL	OTHER represents	CEMETER	Y OR CREMATORY—FUNE	RAL HOME	LOCAR	(1) (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4)	MAN Plats
<u> </u>	: 7	DISPOSITION	1 Burio	COER'S	190 (	Chapel	LAWN	19c	Schen	caville Ind.
12 2	7		BATE (MONTH, BAY, 15AR)	9000 ON	Α			ATTRACT OR AS 2 M	) , GOY OR TOWN, STATE, AP	•
3	کے ج		20 12-24	2.1			~ . 11c2	FUN	LI CA	ARdens
2	2:	) •	In the test of my branchings, death or the		13	, ,		*		9:30 P
3 §		M.D.	210 (Squature) CONTROL OF ATTENDED PRINCIPLES		2310	12	1h 12-2	22 - 5	/ 29c	71,70 21.
4 ?	ي در	OR D.O.		THE PARTY OF THE P	7					
		-	21d C.A.	RLOS A. SERN	A, M.D.					
5		=	27	42 RIOCH ROA	D HICH	AND THE	46222			
6	- : 3		HEALTH OFFICER - SCHOOL		Y	H.D	40 ) 22		CENTED BY LOCAL HEAL	
7 P	3		220	ella y	ficey	,,,,		220	14-22	<del>} \</del>
ប	ga 🕽	COMMITTEE S ASS STREET CASE	23. maddwill could		Mantes Court Com	CAUSE MA LINE FOR ILL ML	MD maj			
<u> </u>	<b>56</b> 9	CANCEL	PART IN CO	1. 12 . 1 1 K	عدسو و ال	- 1000.	7/11/20	<i>t</i> —		
9	, <u>t</u> , j,	UNIDERLYING EAUSE LAGE	SHE TO, OR ALL A CONSESSA	ence or	5	,				interest between estable and death
10	. X			Cat Bright of	13, 10					
11	<u>م</u> و	CAUSE		26,0 m 0	, i. 2.	in mortin	· ( an		1. Vi -	Afficiant formation areas and design
_ · · ·		2	PART Shee SCHOOL COMM	Oth Consume groups, in cash	-	games as Profit 1 (a)				3
12	FUNERAL DIRECT	Š.	( - in,	Gome. 1	The way		I work	جام محمد درج	_	24
. <b>X</b>			SBH 06-003 State For	m 35430		<del></del>			<del></del>	
•	0	4	REV.10/77							

7